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OEM Reference

MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MITSUBISHI

BP6Y26251A
BP6Y26251B
BP6Y26251C
BP6Y26251D
BP6Y26251E
BPY626251A
C25Y26251B
C25Y26251C
C25Y26251A

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.

BOSCH
BOSCH
ASHUKI by Palidium
ALANKO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MEYLE
MEYLE
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ZIMMERMANN
BENDIX
AUGROS
PAGID
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

08997520
08997520
08997520
0986479181
0986479181
09932303
10305549
1110239
1110239
1421209
1642773380
1642773380
1815203252
197277
197277
203252
230750C
230750C
24011101601
32775
32775
35155230021
35155230021
355110911
355110911
370307900
521115
5290244P
54306
563043CH
563043CH
563043JC
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OEM OEM Cross Reference

MINTEX MDC1717
MINTEX MDC1717
NISSHINBO ND5017
NISSHINBO ND5017
NAPA PBD8625
DON PCD12992
Hi-Q SD4427
VAICO V3240009
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